An authority on
threaded products
since 1979
Industrial Threaded Products Inc.
R
Knowledge, integrity, and a dedication
to service guide our business. At ITP, we
stand by these principles — as we have

(800) 976-BOLT
2 6 5 8
Threaded Rod continued from page 15
Materials*
•	 18-8 Stainless
•	 316 Stainless
•	 A-36 Steel
•	 B-7
•	 B-16
Platings*
•	 Black Oxide
•	 Cad
•	 Hot Dipped Galvanized
PLAIN THREADED ROD PRODUCT CHART
ITP P/N Bundle Qty Pallet Description
25C12000ROD 50 1250 1/4-20 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
25C14400ROD 50 1250 1/4-20 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
31C12000ROD 35 875 5/16-18 X 120 ALL THREAD PLAIN
31C14400ROD 35 875 5/16-18 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
37C12000ROD 25 625 3/8-16 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
37C14400ROD 25 625 3/8-16 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
50C12000ROD 12 300 1/2-13 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
50C14400ROD 12 300 1/2-13 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C800ROD 10 2700 5/8-11 X 8” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C900ROD 10 2500 5/8-11 X 9” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C1000ROD 10 2100 5/8-11 X10” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C1200ROD 10 2000 5/8-11 X12” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C12000ROD 8 200 5/8-11 X120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
62C14400ROD 8 200 5/8-11 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
75C12000ROD 5 125 3/4-10 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
75C14400ROD 5 125 3/4-10 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
87C12000ROD 4 100 7/8-9 X 120” ALL THREADPLAIN
87C14400ROD 4 100 7/8-9 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
100C12000ROD 2 50 1-8 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
100C14400ROD 2 50 1-8 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
112C12000ROD 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
112C14400ROD 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
125C12000ROD 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 120” ALL THREAD PLAIN
125C14400ROD 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 144” ALL THREAD PLAIN
* Other materials and platings available upon request
16
R
HDG THREADED ROD PRODUCT CHART
ITP P/N Bundle Qty Pallet Description
50C1200RODG 20 4000 1/2-13 X 12” ALL THREAD HDG
50C1800RODG 20 2500 1/2-13 X 18” ALL THREAD HDG
50C2400RODG 20 2400 1/2-13 X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
550C3600RODG 20 1000 1/2-13 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
50C7200RODG 12 600 1/2-13 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
50C12000RODG 12 300 1/2-13 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
62C1200RODG 10 2000 5/8-11 X 12” ALL THREAD HDG
62C1800RODG 10 1300 5/8-11 X 18” ALL THREAD HDG
62C2400RODG 10 1250 5/8-11 X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
62C3600RODG 10 600 5/8-11 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
62C7200RODG 8 400 5/8-11 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
62C12000RODG 8 200 5/8-11 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
75C1200RODG 10 1200 3/4-10- X 12” ALL THREAD HDG
75C1800RODG 10 1000 3/4-10- X 18” ALL THREAD HDG
75C2400RODG 10 650 3/4-10- X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
75C3600RODG 10 600 3/4-10- X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
75C7200RODG 5 250 3/4-10- X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
75C12000RODG 5 125 3/4-10- X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
87C1200RODG 6 1050 7/8-9 X 12” ALL THREAD HDG
87C1800RODG 6 600 7/8-9 X 18” ALL THREAD HDG
87C2400RODG 6 600 7/8-9 X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
87C3600RODG 6 500 7/8-9 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
87C7200RODG 4 100 7/8-9 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
87C12000RODG 4 100 7/8-9 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
100C2400RODG 3 300 1-8 X 24” ALL THREAD HDG
100C3600RODG 2 300 1-8 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
100C7200RODG 2 125 1-8 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
100C12000RODG 2 50 1-8 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
112C3600RODG 1 200 1 1/8-7 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
112C7200RODG 1 125 1 1/8-7 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
112C12000RODG 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
112C14400RODG 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 144” ALL THREAD HDG
125C3600RODG 1 200 1 1/4-7 X 36” ALL THREAD HDG
125C7200RODG 1 200 1 1/4-7 X 72” ALL THREAD HDG
125C12000RODG 1 125 1 1/4-7 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
125C14400RODG 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 144” ALL THREAD HDG
150C12000RODG 1 25 1 1/2-6 X 120” ALL THREAD HDG
150C14400RODG 1 25 1 1/2-6 X 144” ALL THREAD HDG
17
Call us toll free at
(800) 976-BOLT
2 6 5 8
ZINC THREADED ROD PRODUCT CHART
ITP P/N Bundle Qty Pallet Description
25C7200RODZ 50 600 1/4-20 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
25C12000RODZ 50 1250 1/4-20 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
25C14400RODZ 50 25 1/4-20 X144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
31C7200RODZ 35 875 5/16-18 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
31C12000RODZ 35 625 5/16-18 X120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
31C14400RODZ 35 625 5/16-18 X 144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
37C7200RODZ 25 625 3/8-16 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
37C12000RODZ 25 625 3/8-16 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
37C14400RODZ 25 625 3/8-16 X144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C1200RODZ 20 4000 1/2-13 X 12” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C1800RODZ 20 2500 1/2-13 X 18” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C2400RODZ 20 2400 1/2-13 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C3600RODZ 20 1000 1/2-13 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C7200RODZ 12 600 1/2-13 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C12000RODZ 12 300 1/2-13 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
50C14400RODZ 12 300 1/2-13 X 144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C800RODZ 10 2700 5/8-11 X 8” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C900RODZ 10 2500 5/8-11 X 9” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C1000RODZ 10 2100 5/8-11 X10” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C1200RODZ 10 2000 5/8-11 X12” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C1800RODZ 10 1300 5/8-11 X 18” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C2400RODZ 10 1250 5/8-11 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C3600RODZ 10 600 5/8-11 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C7200RODZ 8 400 5/8-11 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C12000RODZ 8 200 5/8-11 X120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
62C14400RODZ 8 200 5/8-11 X144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C1200RODZ 10 1200 3/4-10 X 12” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C1800RODZ 10 1000 3/4-10 X 18” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C24000RODZ 10 650 3/4-10 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C3600RODZ 10 600 3/4-10 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C7200RODZ 5 250 3/4-10 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C12000RODZ 5 125 3/4-10 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
75C14400RODZ 5 125 3/4-10 X 144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C1200RODZ 10 1050 7/8-9 X 12” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
18
R
Threaded Rod continued from page 17
Materials
•	 Alloy
•	 Brass
•	 Monel
•	 Nylon
•	 Stainless Steel
Platings
•	 Black Oxide
•	 Cad
•	 HDG
•	 Plain
•	 Zinc
ZINC THREADED ROD PRODUCT CHART (Continued)
ITP P/N Bundle Qty Pallet Description
87C1800RODZ 10 600 7/8-9 X 18” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C2400RODZ 10 600 7/8-9 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C3600RODZ 10 500 7/8-9 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C7200RODZ 4 100 7/8-9 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C12000RODZ 4 100 7/8-9 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
87C14400RODZ 4 100 7/8-9 X 144 ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C2400RODZ 3 300 1-8 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C3600RODZ 2 300 1-8 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C7200RODZ 2 125 1-8 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C12000RODZ 2 50 1-8 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
100C14400RODZ 2 50 1-8 X 144 ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C2400RODZ 1 200 1 1/4-7 X 24” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C3600RODZ 1 200 1 1/4-7 X 36” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C7200RODZ 1 125 1 1/4-7 X 72” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C12000RODZ 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 120” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
125C14400RODZ 1 25 1 1/4-7 X 144” ALL THREAD ZINC PLATED
112C2400RODZ 1 200 1 1/8-7 X 24” ALL THREAD ZP
112C3600RODZ 1 200 1 1/8-7 X 36” ALL THREAD ZP
112C7200RODZ 1 125 1 1/8-7 X 72” ALL THREAD ZP
112C12000RODZ 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 120” ALL THREAD ZP
112C14400RODZ 1 25 1 1/8-7 X 144” ALL THREAD ZP
19
Call us toll free at
(800) 976-BOLT
2 6 5 8

Long
Sight
Hole
Mark
25N87NCOZ 2500 1/4-20 x 7/8 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 3/8” 7/8” None
25N175NCOZ 1000 1/4-20 x 1 3/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 3/8” 1 3/4” None
37C112NCOZ 1250 3/8-16 x 1 1/8 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1/2” 1 1/8” None
37C175NCOZ 500 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1/2” 1 1/8” None
50C125NCOZ 625 1/2-13 x 1 1/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 11/16” 1 1/4” None
50C175NCOZ 400 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 11/16” 1 3/4” None
62C212NCOZ 250 5/8-11 x 2 1/8 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 13/16” 2 1/8” None
75C225NCOZ 150 3/4-10 x 2 1/4 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1” 2 1/4” None
87C250NCOZ 75 7/8-9 x 2 1/2 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 1/4” 2 1/2” None
100C250NCOZ 75 1-8 x 2 1/2 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 1/4” 2 1/2” None
112C300NCOZ 50 1 1/8-7 x 3 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 11/16” 3” None
125C300NCOZ 30 1 1/4-7 x 3 A563 Grade A Straight Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 7/8” 3” None
50C150NCSZ 300 1/2-13 x 1 1/2” A563 Grade A Sight Hole Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 3/4” 1 1/2” 3/16”
62C187NCSZ 125 5/8-11 X 1 7/8 A563 Grade A Sight Hole Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 15/16 1 7/8” 3/16”
75C225NCSZ 100 3/4-10 X 2 1/4” A563 Grade A Sight Hole Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 1/8” 2 1/4” 3/16”
87C262NCSZ 75 7/8-9 X 2 5/8” A563 Grade A Sight Hole Coupling Nut Zinc Plated 1 5/16” 2 5/8” 1/4”